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Retrofit Ethan Allen sign 2006 
Removal of existing sign 
Temporary sign 
Concept Designs of new project 
Consruct Pedestal for Sculpture 
Redirect wiring for Sculpture 
Sculpture 
New sign for Village Hall  
Install wiring for sign 
 
TOTAL COST TO YOU 

$24,300 
$1,020 

$169 
$700 

$2,650 
$2,788 

$20,000 
$8,273 
$2,494 

 
                 $62,394 

Board Meeting Minutes 7-25-05 
All Right Co. 
Sign Crazy Co. 
Teska Co.. 
Sammson Co. 
Norman Electric 
Emser 
All Right Co. 
Norman Electric

“The Village purchased a sculpture as a Gift for President Jones“ 

Trustee Susan Ormsby 
Village Board Meeting Minutes 

 5-24-2010  
( Page 13, line 3) 

 
CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK TO SEE FOR YOURSELF 

http://www.olympia-fields.com/Minutes052410.pdf
 
 
 

 
PREVIOUS SIGN  $24,300 

Trustee Ormsby advis
Municipal Building, wa
part of the overall pack
Company is providing 

.www
  
Village Board Meeting Minutes 
Held on July 25, 2005 

( Page 3  line 5) 
 

ed that a proposal for a new sign, for the new 
s included in the packets. The signage proposal is 
age for the new Municipal Building. The Grate Signs 
the sign for a total cost of $24,300.00.  

 
.olympia-fields.com/Minutes072505.pdf

http://www.olympia-fields.com/Minutes052410.pdf
http://www.sharpwatcholympiafields.com/downloads/72505.pdf



