All Data was provided by the Village of Olympia Fields through the Freedom of Information Act 9-10-2010

Retrofit Ethan Allen sign 2006	\$24,300	Board Meeting Minutes 7-25-05
Removal of existing sign	\$1,020	All Right Co.
Temporary sign	\$169	Sign Crazy Co.
Concept Designs of new project	\$700	Teska Co
Consruct Pedestal for Sculpture	\$2,650	Sammson Co.
Redirect wiring for Sculpture	\$2,788	Norman Electric
Sculpture	\$20,000	Emser
New sign for Village Hall	\$8,273	All Right Co.
Install wiring for sign	<u>\$2,494</u>	Norman Electric

\$62,394



"The Village purchased a sculpture as a Gift for President Jones"

Trustee Susan Ormsby Village Board Meeting Minutes 5-24-2010

(Page 13, line 3)

CLICK THE FOLLOWING LINK TO SEE FOR YOURSELF http://www.olympia-fields.com/Minutes052410.pdf



TOTAL COST TO YOU

PREVIOUS SIGN \$24,300

Village Board Meeting Minutes Held on July 25, 2005 (Page 3 line 5)

Trustee Ormsby advised that a proposal for a new sign, for the new Municipal Building, was included in the packets. The signage proposal is part of the overall package for the new Municipal Building. The Grate Signs Company is providing the sign for a total cost of \$24,300.00.

.www.olympia-fields.com/Minutes072505.pdf